March 4, 2008
MODEL # MANUFACTURER # DESCRIPTION MSRP
CY-1026 1026 CARD FOR POWERLOCK PROXIMITY READER 3335 11.70
CY-1027 1027 KEY FOB FOR POWERLOCK PROXIMITY READER 3335 11.70
CY-1028 1028 PROGRAMMER FOR POWERLOCK PROXIMITY READER 3335 497.60
CY-1112 1112 TRANSFORMER 20W 230/12-24V (5 DIN MODULES) 129.60
CY-1149 1149 12V AC BUZZER - ACCESSORY FOR MONITORS AND DOOR PHONES 11.70
CY-1200 1200 TRANSFORMER 10VA 0-230V/0-12V (3 DIN MODULES) 64.24
CY-1216 1216 VIDEO RISER TERMINATION TERMINAL (END CAP) FOR SIMPLEBUS2 SYSTEM 23.38
CY-1224 1224 AUDIO AND AUDIO/VIDEO SWITCHING DEVICE FOR SIMPLEBUS2 B/W SYSTEMS 246.49
CY-1229 1229 ADDITIONAL BELL 35.08
CY-1230 1230 INFRA-RED PROGRAMMER FOR ELECTRONIC NAME DIRECTORY MODULE (ART.3142) 618.11
CY-1236 1236 BUS POWER SUPPLY 369.84
CY-1256 1256 ACTUATOR RELAY FOR CONTROLLING A 10A CONTACT FOR SIMPLEBUS2 300.52
CY-1395 1395 TRANSFORMER 60VA 110 12VAC (4 DIN MODULES) FOR SIMPLEBUS COLOR 126.01
CY-1602 1602 AUDIO UNIT FOR SIMPLEBUS2 CABLING 276.88
CY-1998 1998 CONCIERGE AUDIO-CENTRAL PORTER SWITCHBOARD FOR SIMPLEBUS DIGITAL SYSTEM 1965.69
CY-3176 3176 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL PLAIN MODULE 81.16
CY-3178 3178 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL TRADITIONAL PTT MODULE 133.21
CY-3183 3183 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL SYSTEM ENGAGED SIGNALING MODULE FOR DIGITAL
SYSTEMS 276.88
CY-3186 3186 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL INFORMATION / NAMEPLATE MODULE FOR DIGITAL
SYSTEMS 110.67
CY-3188 3188 VANDALCODE KEYPAD WITHOUT DISPLAY STAINLESS STEEL MODULE 889.94
CY-3198 3198 ANTI-TAMPERING ELEMENT FOR ART.3160/2 AND ART.3160/3 27.29
CY-3309 3309 ADDITIONAL CABLE FOR PROGRAMMING OF SIMPLEBUS AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS. 64.24
CY-3324 3324 PLAIN MODULE 52.89
CY-3325 3325 PTT MODULE FOR POSTAL LOCKS 84.86
CY-3326 3326 MODULE ILLUMINATED FROM THE REAR 106.99
CY-3328 3328 POWERCODE ELECTRONIC DIGITAL KEY MODULE 474.08
CY-3335 3335 POWERLOCK PROXIMITY READER 592.22
CY-3340 3340 POWERCOM DIGITAL CALL MODULE COMPLETE WITH ELECTRONIC NAME DIRECTORY 935.25
CY-3342 3342 POWERCOM ELECTRONIC NAME DIRECTORY MODULE 919.06
CY-3344 3344 NAME PLATE / INFORMATION MODULE 148.09
CY-3346 3346 SYSTEM ENGAGED SIGNALING MODULE 168.28
CY-3550 3550 ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL PANEL FOR KIT ART. 8250 FLUSH-MOUNTED 161.41
CY-3551 3551 ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL PANEL FOR KIT ART. 8251 SURFACE-MOUNTED 172.21
CY-3552 3552 ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL PANEL FOR KIT ART. 8252 FLUSH-MOUNTED 171.72
CY-3553 3553 ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL PANEL FOR KIT ART. 8253 SURFACE-MOUNTED 175.58
CY-3554 3554 FLUSH-MOUNTED BOX FOR IDEALKIT 8250-8252-8260 7.79
CY-3560 3560 ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL PANEL FOR KIT ART. 8260 FLUSH-MOUNTED 172.21
CY-3561 3561 SURFACE-MOUNTED EXTERNAL PANEL FOR KIT ART. 8261 175.58
CY-4660 4660 AUDIO/VIDEO UNIT WITH B/W CAMERA FOR SIMPLEBUS CABLING. 935.25
CY-4780 4780 DIVA HANDSFREE COLOR MONITOR FOR SIMPLEBUS 2 SYSTEM 834.92
CY-4781 4781 DIVA HANDSFREE AUDIO STATION FOR SIMPLEBUS 2 SYSTEM 474.08
CY-4781 4781 DIVA SERIES AUDIO ONLY HANDS FREE STATION 474.08
CY-4782 4782 DESK BASE FOR DIVA MONITOR 219.48
CY-4784 4784 BRACKET FOR DIVA COLOR MONITOR FOR SIMPLEBUS 2 157.98
CY-4896 4896 MIXER POWER SUPPLY FOR SIMPLEBUS2 SYSTEMS 558.12
CY-4897 4897 INTERFACE FOR INTERCOM FUNCTION 480.81
CY-5701 5701 BRAVO HANDSET VERSION B/W MONITOR 443.81
CY-5702 5702 BRAVO HANDSET VERSION COLOR MONITOR 527.88
CY-5712 5712 DESK BASE FOR BRAVO 202.60
CY-5712 5712 DESK BASE FOR BRAVO 202.60
CY-5714 5714 BRACKET FOR SIMPLEBUS CABLING OF BRAVO HANDSET VERSION MONITOR 133.21
CY-5733 5733 CARD WITH 4 ADDITIONAL PUSHBUTTONS FOR SIMPLEBUS BRAVO MONITOR 68.00
CY-5734 5734 CARD WITH 2 ADDITIONAL PUSHBUTTONS AND 2 LEDS FOR SIMPLEBUS BRAVO MONITOR 71.79
CY-5801 5801 GENIUS VERSION B/W MONITOR 396.74
CY-5802 5802 GENIUS VERSION COLOR MONITOR 447.19
CY-5814 5814 BRACKET FOR SIMPLEBUS CABLING OF GENIUS VERSION MONITOR 122.40
CY-8166 8166 VIDEO KIT 1 USER WITH POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL AND DIVA MONITOR. SIMPLIFIED
CABLING 1959.43
CY-8171 8171 BRAVOKIT VIDEO KIT 1 USER WITH BRAVO B/W MONITOR 915.83
CY-8173 8173 BRAVOKIT VIDEO KIT 2 FAMILY SYSTEM WITH 2 B/W BRAVO MONITORS TOTAL AND 1
DOOR BELL W / 2 BUTTONS 1512.30
CY-8251 8251 IDEALKIT 1 USER 5 WIRES AUDIO KIT WITH SURFACE-MOUNTED EXTERNAL PANEL 192.47
CY-8253 8253 IDEALKIT 2 USER 5 WIRES AUDIO KIT WITH SURFACE-MOUNTED EXTERNAL PANEL 229.61
CY-8261 8261 IDEALKIT 1 USER 2 WIRES AUDIO KIT WITH SURFACE-MOUNTED EXTERNAL PANEL 175.58
CY-12142 12142 TERMINAL FOR VIDEO DISTRIBUTION IN SIMPLEBUS2 FOR BRAVO 27.29
CY-31101 31101 FLUSH MOUNTING BOX FOR 1 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 11.70
CY-31102 31102 FLUSH MOUNTING BOX FOR 2 MODULES ENTRANCE PANEL 15.59
CY-31103 31103 FLUSH MOUNTING BOX FOR 3 MODULES ENTRANCE PANEL 15.59
CY-31591 31591 SURFACE HOUSING FOR VANDALCOM SINGLE MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 266.75
CY-31592 31592 SURFACE HOUSING FOR VANDALCOM 2- MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 342.94
CY-31593 31593 SURFACE HOUSING FOR VANDALCOM 3-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 420.29
CY-31601 31601 RECESS BOX FOR VANDALCOM 1-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 126.01
CY-31602 31602 RECESS BOX FOR VANDALCOM 2-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 133.21
CY-31603 31603 RECESS BOX FOR VANDALCOM 3-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 140.41
CY-31611 31611 VANDALCOM 1 MODULE FRAME 227.30
CY-31612 31612 MODULE-HOLDER FRAME FOR VANDALCOM 2-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 263.09
CY-31613 31613 MODULE-HOLDER FRAME FOR VANDALCOM 3-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 313.42
CY-31824 31824 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL 4-PUSH-BUTTON MODULE WITHOUT LABEL 226.23
CY-31828 31828 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL 8-PUSH-BUTTON MODULE WITHOUT LABEL 287.01
CY-32620 32620 VANDALCOM MODULE WITHOUT P.BUTTONS PRESET FOR VANDALCOM SERIES SPEAKER
UNITS 110.67
CY-32621 32621 VANDALCOM MODULE WITH 1 P.BUTTON PRESET FOR VANDALCOM SERIES SPEAKER
UNITS 136.80
CY-32622 32622 VANDALCOM MODULE WITH 2 P.BUTTONS PRESET FOR VANDALCOM SERIES SPEAKER
UNITS 157.98
CY-32680 32680 VANDALCOM MODULE WITHOUT P.BUTTONS PRESET FOR VANDALCOM SERIES
AUDIO/VIDEO GROUP 106.99
CY-32681 32681 VANDALCOM MODULE WITH 1 P.BUTTON PRESET FOR VANDALCOM SERIES AUDIO/VIDEO
GROUP 144.56
CY-32682 32682 VANDALCOM MODULE WITH 2 P.BUTTONS PRESET FOR VANDALCOM SERIES
AUDIO/VIDEO GROUP 171.72
CY-33121 33121 RAIN SHIELD FOR 1 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL. 148.09
CY-33122 33122 RAIN SHIELD FOR 2 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL. 168.28
CY-33123 33123 RAIN SHIELD FOR 3 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL. 212.73
CY-33124 33124 RAIN SHIELD FOR 4 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL. 327.53
CY-33126 33126 RAIN SHIELD FOR 6 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL. 413.56
CY-33129 33129 RAIN SHIELD FOR 9 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL. 566.33
CY-33141 33141 CORNICE FOR 1 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 75.29
CY-33142 33142 CORNICE FOR 2 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 88.50
CY-33143 33143 CORNICE FOR 3 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 116.00
CY-33144 33144 CORNICE FOR 4 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 153.68
CY-33146 33146 CORNICE FOR 6 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 185.66
CY-33149 33149 CORNICE FOR 9 MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL 249.55
CY-33161 33161 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX FOR 1 MODULE 144.56
CY-33162 33162 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX FOR 2 MODULES 164.85
CY-33163 33163 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX FOR 3 MODULES 189.09
CY-33164 33164 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX FOR 4 MODULES 314.03
CY-33166 33166 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX FOR 6 MODULES 376.57
CY-33169 33169 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX FOR 9 MODULES 524.50
CY-33191 33191 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX, WITH RAIN SHIELD. FOR 1 MODULE 195.84
CY-33192 33192 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX, WITH RAIN SHIELD. FOR 2 MODULES 226.23
CY-33193 33193 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX, WITH RAIN SHIELD. FOR 3 MODULES 280.26
CY-33194 33194 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX, WITH RAIN SHIELD. FOR 4 MODULES 396.74
CY-33196 33196 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX, WITH RAIN SHIELD. FOR 6 MODULES 511.05
CY-33199 33199 STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE-MOUNTING BOX, WITH RAIN SHIELD. FOR 9 MODULES 711.94
CY-33200 33200 POWERCOM MODULE PRESET FOR SPEAKER UNIT WITHOUT P.BUTTONS 38.96
CY-33201 33201 POWERCOM MODULE PRESET FOR SPEAKER UNIT WITH 1 P.BUTTON 60.44
CY-33202 33202 POWERCOM MODULE PRESET FOR SPEAKER UNIT WITH 2 P.BUTTONS 64.24
CY-33210 33210 POWERCOM MODULE PRESET FOR AUDIO/VIDEO UNIT . WITHOUT P.BUTTONS 52.89
CY-33211 33211 POWERCOM MODULE PRESET FOR AUDIO/VIDEO UNIT . WITH 1 P.BUTTON 75.56
CY-33212 33212 POWERCOM MODULE PRESET FOR AUDIO/VIDEO UNIT . WITH 2 P.BUTTONS 77.48
CY-33223 33223 POWERCOM 3 P.BUTTON MODULE FOR TRADITIONAL AND SIMPLIFIED CABLING 116.65
CY-33224 33224 POWERCOM 4 P.BUTTON MODULE FOR TRADITIONAL AND SIMPLIFIED CABLING 130.90
CY-33226 33226 POWERCOM 6 P.BUTTON MODULE FOR TRADITIONAL AND SIMPLIFIED CABLING 145.27
CY-33233 33233 POWERCOM 3 P.BUTTON MODULE FOR SIMPLEBUS SYSTEM 147.68
CY-33234 33234 POWERCOM 4 P.BUTTON MODULE FOR SIMPLEBUS SYSTEM 161.41
CY-33236 33236 POWERCOM 6 P.BUTTON MODULE FOR SIMPLEBUS SYSTEM 175.58
CY-36391 36391 PILLAR FOR POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 1 MODULE, HEIGHT 170. 1271.81
CY-36392 36392 PILLAR FOR POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 2 MODULES, HEIGHT 170. 1386.02
CY-36393 36393 PILLAR FOR POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 3 MODULES, HEIGHT 170. 1531.25
CY-36401 36401 PILLAR FOR POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 1 MODULE, HEIGHT 117. 974.08
CY-36402 36402 PILLAR FOR POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 2 MODULES, HEIGHT 117. 1122.94
CY-36403 36403 PILLAR FOR POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 3 MODULES, HEIGHT 117. 1271.81
CY-36491 36491 HOUSING FOR ANGLING THE POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL AT 45°. N° MODULES 1.
DIMENSIONS 183X130X100 MM 229.61
CY-36492 36492 HOUSING FOR ANGLING THE POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL AT 45°. N° MODULES 2.
DIMENSIONS 183X242X100 MM 297.14
CY-36493 36493 HOUSING FOR ANGLING THE POWERCOM ENTRANCE PANEL AT 45°. N° MODULES 3.
DIMENSIONS 183X354X100 MM 363.12
CY-48342 48342 4-OUTPUT DISTRIBUTOR FOR SIMPLEBUS SYSTEMS 189.09
CY-48349 48349 9-OUTPUT DISTRIBUTOR FOR SIMPLEBUS SYSTEMS 236.36
CY-318212 318212 VANDALCOM STAINLESS STEEL 12-PUSH-BUTTON MODULE WITHOUT LABEL 342.94
CY-1122A 1122A RELAY FOR SUPPLEMENTARY BUZZER 71.79
CY-1126WOK 1126WOK ADDITIONAL PUSH-BUTTON FOR OKAY DOOR PHONE 7.79
CY-1127OK 1127OK LED 12-24V FOR OKAY DOOR PHONE 23.38
CY-1136A 1136A RELAY 12-24V DC-AC WITH 2 SWITCHING DEVICES 129.60
CY-1142WOK 1142WOK DESK BASE WITH BOSS FOR OKAY DOOR PHONE 115.20
CY-1146WOK 1146WOK SWITCH FOR OKAY DOOR PHONE 49.13
CY-1165WOK 1165WOK PRIVACY ELECTRONIC CARD FOR OKAY DOOR PHONE 129.60
CY-1166OK 1166OK DOOR OPEN' CARD FOR OKAY DOOR PHONE 64.24
CY-1184A 1184A TIMER FROM 3 TO 180 SEC, USED TO CONTROL LOCKS WITH PERMANENT ACTION
MECHANISM 144.00
CY-1195U 1195U TRANSFORMER 60VA 0-230/0-12-24V (5 DIN MODULES) FOR SIMPLEBUS B/W 144.56
CY-1205B 1205B TRANSFORMER FOR POWERKIT AND VIPKIT 157.98
CY-1212B 1212B TRANSFORMER FOR ADDITIONAL MONITORS 129.60
CY-12142C 12142C TERMINAL FOR VIDEO DISTRIBUTION IN SIMPLEBUS BRAVO COLOR AND B/W 31.17
CY-12142G 12142G TERMINAL FOR VIDEO DISTRIBUTION IN SIMPLEBUS2 FOR GENIUS 27.29
CY-1224A 1224A AUDIO AND AUDIO/VIDEO SWITCHING DEVICE FOR SIMPLEBUS2 B/W AND COLOR
SYSTEMS 253.25
CY-1234PW 1234PW SOFTWARE AND 10 SHEETS OF SPECIAL PAPER TO PRINT LABELS WITH USER NAMES 81.16
CY-1246U 1246U TRANSFORMER FOR POWER SUPPLY ART. 4896 92.24
CY-1249A 1249A SOFTWARE CD AND 9 PIN SERIAL CABLE FOR NAME DIRECTORY PROGRAMMING VIA PC /
LAPTOP 192.47
CY-1251A 1251A HAND-HELD PROGRAMMER 611.64
CY-1259A 1259A SWITCHER FOR MODULATING CCTV CAMERAS (UP TO 3 CCTV CAMERAS AND VIDEO
FROM ENTRANCE PANEL) PAL SIMPLEBUS B/W 996.72
CY-1259C 1259C SWITCHER FOR MODULATING CCTV CAMERAS (UP TO 3 CCTV CAMERAS AND VIDEO
FROM ENTRANCE PANEL) PAL SIMPLEBUS COLOR 1019.39
CY-1602V 1602V MODULE FOR REMOTE B/W CAMERA (PAL) 880.22
CY-1602VC 1602VC MODULE FOR REMOTE COLOR CAMERA (PAL) 1116.47
CY-1998A 1998A AUDIO-CENTRAL PORTER SWITCHBOARD FOR SIMPLEBUS COLOR AND B/W SYSTEM 2012.66
CY-24 10W2B 24 10W2B SURFACE-MOUNTED DIGITAL TELEPHONE WITH PRIVACY/DOCTOR FUNCTION 164.85
CY-2402WU 2402WU OKAY UNIVERSAL DOOR PHONE 77.48
CY-2404W 2404W OKAY DOOR PHONE SAME AS ART. 2402W BUT WITH 4 FREE BUTTONS 71.79
CY-2405W 2405W OKAY DOOR PHONE SAME AS ART. 2402W BUT WITH SPEECH BUTTON ON THE HANDSET 68.00
CY-2408WA 2408WA OKAY DOOR PHONE WITH ELECTRONIC CALL FOR SIMPLEBUS SYSTEM 103.29
CY-2412W 2412W OKAY AUDIO HANDSET FOR 2-WIRE IDEALKIT2 AUDIO KITS 8260 AND 8261 161.41
CY-2418W 2418W OKAY DOOR PHONE FOR INTERCOM FUNCTION 157.98
CY-2428WA 2428WA OKAY DOOR PHONE FOR SIMPLEBUS 2 DIGITAL SYSTEMS COMPLETE THE TERMINAL
DISTRIBUTION 1214/2. 129.60
CY-3001R 3001R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 1 PUSH-BUTTON. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 812.25
CY-3002R 3002R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 2 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 984.31
CY-3003R 3003R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 3 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 1242.31
CY-3004R 3004R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 4 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 1379.81
CY-3005R 3005R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 5 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 1617.53
CY-30062R 30062R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 6 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 1663.90
CY-3006R 3006R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 6 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 1784.15
CY-30082R 30082R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 8 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 1941.19
CY-30102R 30102R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 10 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 2264.66
CY-30122R 30122R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 12 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 2635.85
CY-30142R 30142R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 14 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 2876.47
CY-30162R 30162R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 16 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 3187.01
CY-30182R 30182R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 18 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 3500.86
CY-30202R 30202R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 20 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 3819.01
CY-30222R 30222R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 22 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 4039.84
CY-30244R 30244R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 24 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 4350.51
CY-30284R 30284R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 28 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 4971.74
CY-30324R 30324R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 30 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 5593.20
CY-30364R 30364R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 36 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 6214.85
CY-30404R 30404R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 40 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 6756.64
CY-30444R 30444R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 44 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 7371.06
CY-30484R 30484R ROMA SERIES BRASS AUDIO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 48 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO MODULE 7985.14
CY-3063A 3063A INTERFACE MODULE FOR MONO-ENTRANCE PANELS. SIMPLEBUS SYSTEM 161.41
CY-3064A 3064A VANDALCOM 4 PUSH-BUTTON MODULE FOR SIMPLEBUS TO USE TOGETHER WITH ART.
1602 OR 4660 327.53
CY-3070A 3070A VANDALCOM DIGITAL CALL MODULE FOR SIMPLEBUS TO USE TOGETHER WITH ART. 1602
OR 4660 1084.11
CY-3072A 3072A VANDALCOM NAME DIRECTORY MODULE FOR SIMPLEBUS TO USE TOGETHER WITH ART.
1602 OR 4660 1051.75
CY-31611A 31611A MODULE-HOLDER FRAME FOR VANDALCOM SINGLE MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL -
STAINLESS STEEL COLOR 192.47
CY-31612A 31612A MODULE-HOLDER FRAME FOR VANDALCOM 2-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL -STAINLESS
STEEL COLOR 216.10
CY-31613A 31613A MODULE-HOLDER FRAME FOR VANDALCOM 3-MODULE ENTRANCE PANEL -STAINLESS
STEEL COLOR 256.62
CY-3201R 3201R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 1 PUSH-BUTTON. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1010.47
CY-3202R 3202R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 2 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1126.67
CY-3203R 3203R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 3 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1318.86
CY-3204R 3204R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 4 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 1 ROW.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1454.53
CY-3205R 3205R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 5 PUSH-BUTTONS. PRESET FOR
POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1691.60
CY-32062R 32062R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 6 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1751.52
CY-3206R 3206R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 6 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 1 ROW.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 1857.83
CY-32082R 32082R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 8 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 2061.19
CY-32102R 32102R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 10 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 2384.91
CY-32122R 32122R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 12 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 2708.35
CY-32142R 32142R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 14 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 2995.26
CY-32162R 32162R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 16 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 3300.46
CY-32182R 32182R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 18 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 3619.14
CY-32202R 32202R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 20 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 3937.30
CY-32222R 32222R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 22 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 4155.08
CY-32244R 32244R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 24 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 2 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 4528.26
CY-32284R 32284R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 28 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 5149.62
CY-32324R 32324R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 32 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 5770.95
CY-32364R 32364R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 36 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 6392.31
CY-32404R 32404R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 40 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 6933.70
CY-32444R 32444R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 44 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 7546.74
CY-32484R 32484R ROMA SERIES BRASS VIDEO ENTRANCE PANEL WITH 48 PUSH-BUTTONS ON 4 ROWS.
PRESET FOR POWERCOM AUDIO/VIDEO MODULE 8160.62
CY-33 111W 33 111W MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 1 MODULE- WHITE COLOR 103.29
CY-33 113W 33 113W MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 3 MODULES- WHITE COLOR 144.00
CY-33111B 33111B MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 1 MODULE- BLUE COLOR 103.29
CY-33111G 33111G MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 1 MODULE- GREY COLOR 75.56
CY-33111O 33111O MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 1 MODULE- ORANGE COLOR 103.29
CY-33112B 33112B MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 2 MODULES- BLUE COLOR 122.40
CY-33112G 33112G MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 2 MODULES- GREY COLOR 88.53
CY-33112O 33112O MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 2 MODULES- ORANGE COLOR 122.40
CY-33112W 33112W MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 2 MODULES- WHITE COLOR 122.40
CY-33113B 33113B MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 3 MODULES- BLUE COLOR 144.00
CY-33113G 33113G MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 3 MODULES- GREY COLOR 103.29
CY-33113O 33113O MODULE-HOLDER FRAME COMPLETE WITH CORNICE FOR 3 MODULES- ORANGE COLOR 144.00
CY-4660BK 4660BK A/V UNIT WITH CAMERA FOR "BRAVOKIT" 783.14
CY-4660C 4660C AUDIO/VIDEO UNIT WITH COLOR CAMERA FOR SIMPLEBUS CABLING. 977.31
CY-4784I 4784I BRACKET FOR DIVA COLOR MONITOR WITH INTERCOM FEATURE FOR SIMPLEBUS 2 178.96
CY-4833A 4833A AMPLIFIER FOR SIMPLEBUS B/W SYSTEM 406.84
CY-4833C 4833C AMPLIFIER FOR SIMPLEBUS COLOR SYSTEM 447.19
CY-4875BK 4875BK EXPANSION B/W DOOR BELL (EXTERNAL UNIT) WITH 1 PUSHBUTTON FOR BRAVOKIT 961.14
CY-4876BK 4876BK EXPANSION B/W (EXTERNAL UNIT) WITH 2 PUSHBUTTONS FOR BRAVOKIT 967.61
CY-4877BK 4877BK EXPANSION B/W (EXTERNAL UNIT) WITH 1 PUSHBUTTON FOR VANDALKIT 1236.19
CY-4888C 4888C MIXER POWER SUPPLY FOR SIMPLEBUS COLOR AND B/W SYSTEMS ( MIXER AND POWER
SUPPLY COMBINED) 618.11
CY-57 14K 57 14K BRACKET FOR BRAVOKIT (NON-MULTI TENANT BRAVO SYSTEM) 209.35
CY-570 1C2 570 1C2 KIT WITH 10 SILVER TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-570 1C4 570 1C4 KIT WITH 10 BRIGHT GREEN TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-570 1C6 570 1C6 KIT WITH 10 GRASS DESIGN TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-570 1CA 570 1CA KIT WITH 10 COLORED TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C1 5701C1 KIT WITH 10 BLACK TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C10 5701C10 KIT 10 CLAY COLOR TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C3 5701C3 KIT WITH 10 ORANGE TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C5 5701C5 KIT WITH 10 MULTI-COLORED STRIPED TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C7 5701C7 KIT WITH 10 CHILD'S DRAWING TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C8 5701C8 KIT WITH 10 SHADED LIGHT BLUE TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5701C9 5701C9 KIT WITH 10 SHADED RED TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5701 44.15
CY-5702C1 5702C1 KIT WITH 10 BLACK TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C10 5702C10 KIT 10 CLAY COLOR TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C2 5702C2 KIT WITH 10 SILVER TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C3 5702C3 KIT WITH 10 ORANGE TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C4 5702C4 KIT WITH 10 BRIGHT GREEN TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C5 5702C5 KIT WITH 10 MULTI-COLORED STRIPED TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C6 5702C6 KIT WITH 10 GRASS DESIGN TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C7 5702C7 KIT WITH 10 CHILD'S DRAWING TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C8 5702C8 KIT WITH 10 SHADED LIGHT BLUE TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702C9 5702C9 KIT WITH 10 SHADED RED TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5702CA 5702CA KIT WITH 10 COLORED TEMPLATES FOR BRAVO MONITOR ART. 5702 44.15
CY-5714C 5714C BRACKET FOR BRAVO HANDSET - COLOR 140.41
CY-5714CI 5714CI BRACKET FOR SIMPLEBUS INTERCOM SERVICE CABLING OF BRAVO COLOR HANDSET
VERSION MONITOR 168.28
CY-5714I 5714I BRACKET FOR SIMPLEBUS INTERCOM SERVICE CABLING OF BRAVO HANDSET VERSION
MONITOR 157.98
CY-CAVD CAVD ACTIVE BALUN TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER KIT . SUPPORT VIDEO AND DATA (RS485
/422) GAIN AND BRIGHTNESS ADJUSTMENT. POWER SUPPLIES INCLUDED 239.74
CY-CAVD16 CAVD16 16 PORT 19" RACK MOUNT ACTIVE BALUNVIDEO RECEIVER HUB. 16 SCREW TERMINAL TO
16 BNC. BUILT-IN SURGE PROTECTION, BRIGHTNESS ADJUSTMENT. 1862.41
CY-CAVP CAVP PASSIVE AUDIO AND VIDEO BALUN TRANSCEIVER KIT. DISTANCE UP TO 900FT . BNC
FEMALE + RCA X 2 TO RJ45 X 1. SOLD IN PAIRS 199.22
CY-CAVS CAVS PASSIVE AUDIO AND VIDEO BALUN TRANSCEIVER KIT. DISTANCE UP TO 900FT . S VIDEO +
RCA X 2 TO RJ45 X 1. SOLD IN PAIRS 236.36
CY-CBLNB CBLNB BNC MALE TO RJ45 JACK/ TERMINAL (DUAL TERMINATION CAPABILITY) BALUN
TRANSCEIVER 31.17
CY-CBLNPT CBLNPT BNC MALE BALUN TRANSCEIVER W / POWER PLUG & PTZ CONNECTION (PASSIVE) -
VIDEO, POWER & DATA (RS485 /422) 64.24
CY-CBLNT CBLNT BNC MALE TO RJ45 JACK / TERMINAL (DUAL TERMINATION CAPABILITY) BALUN
TRANSCEIVER W/ 7" MINI COAX TAIL 41.57
CY-CBVGA CBVGA
ACTIVE VGA BALUN TRANSCEIVER KIT (INCLUDES TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER). VGA X
1 + RJ45 X 1. DISTANCE UP TO 900FT MAX. - POWER SUPPLIES INCLUDED. SUPPORTS UP
TO 1280 X 1024 RESOLUTION.
521.15
CY-CCVB CCVB CYREX CCVB COMPONENT VIDEO PASSIVE BALUN KIT (INCLUDES 2 BALUNS) 3 RCA
CONNECTOR TO RJ45. DISTANCE UP TO 900FT. 266.75
CY-CDSK CDSK DESK MOUNT STAND FOR M/H SERIES MONITORS 92.24
CY-CDSK CDSK DESK MOUNT STAND FOR M SERIES MONITORS 92.24
CY-CDSK CDSK DESK MOUNT STAND FOR M SERIES MONITORS 92.24
CY-CKMB CKMB CYREX CKMB PS2 KEYBOARD AND MOUSE PASSIVE BALUN. MAX DISTANCE UP TO 300FT.
KIT INCLUDES TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER 129.60
CY-CMBV CMBV BNC TO VGA CONVERTER NTSC/PAL. 199.22
CY-CNTB CNTB BNC MALE TO TERMINAL BALUN W/ 10" MINI COAX PIGTAIL 36.03
CY-CVPD16 CVPD16 16 PORT 19" RACK MOUNT (PASSIVE) BALUN HUB. SUPPORT VIDEO AND DATA (RS485
/422) BUILT-IN SURGE PROTECTION. 1 DATA OUTPUT / 16 DATA INPUT 857.58
CY-CVPD4 CVPD4 4 PORT BNC MALE TO RJ45 JACK BALUN TRANSCEIVER HUB. SUPPORTS VIDEO, POWER &
DATA (RS485 / 422) 185.71
CY-EX320C EX320C B/W EXPANSION DOME CAMERA 219.48
CY-EX320D EX320D B/W EXPANSION DOOR BELL 236.36
CY-EX320H EX320H B/W EXPANSION MONITOR - POWER SUPPLY INCLUDED 504.33
CY-EX750C EX750C COLOR EXPANSION DOME CAMERA 303.90
CY-EX750D EX750D COLOR EXPANSION DOOR BELL 320.78
CY-EX750H EX750H COLOR EXPANSION MONITOR - POWER SUPPLY INCLUDED 841.39
CY-EX800D EX800D HANDS FREE COLOR EXPANSION DOOR BELL 337.66
CY-EX800H EX800H HANDS FREE COLOR EXPANSION MONITOR. INCLUDES MONITOR AND POWER SUPPLY 679.58
CY-HFPWR HFPWR POWER SUPPLY FOR HFX/ EX-800H / CHF/ MHF MONITOR 38.96
CY-HFX800M HFX800M
HANDS FREE COLOR EXPANDABLE VIDEO INTERCOM KIT W/ AUDIO VIDEO MEMORY
RECORDING. INCLUDES MASTER MONITOR, DOOR BELL AND POWER SUPPLY.
EXPANDABLE UP TO 2 DOOR STATIONS AND 4 MONITOR STATIONS. (SD CARD NOT
INCLUDED)
1019.39
CY-M320 M320 B/W EXPANDABLE VIDEO INTERCOM KIT. INCLUDES MASTER MONITOR W/ 32 PIC
MEMORY, DOOR BELL AND POWER SUPPLY 792.86
CY-MC750 MC750 COLOR EXPANDABLE VIDEO INTERCOM KIT. INCLUDES MASTER MONITOR W/ 32 PIC
MEMORY, DOOR BELL AND POWER SUPPLY 1116.47
CY-MHF250 MHF250 HANDS FREE B/W NON-EXPANDABLE VIDEO INTERCOM KIT W/32 PIC MEMORY. INCLUDES
MASTER MONITOR, DOOR BELL AND POWER SUPPLY 582.50
CY-MPWR MPWR POWER SUPPLY FOR M SERIES MASTER AND EXPANSION MONITOR 38.96
CY-MPWR MPWR POWER SUPPLY FOR M SERIES MASTER AND EXPANSION MONITOR 38.96